La Promenade du Geer a Geer - 08/02/2015 - 11,550 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom
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649
650
643
679
645
668
653
505
550
694
609
671
634
735
586
619
644
538
631
622
571
514
698
640
630
646
693
629
748
719
725
507
782
718
639
561
774
585
663
716
521
530
558
626
525
559
620
518
607
695

NOEL

NOEL

LEGROS
ESSABRI
STULENS
HEMELAERS
NOEL

MINY
CHATELAIN
KOVILIC
BRAIBANT
BECK
PEETERS
SCALAIS
DERNIER
VANHERCK
ZIELINSKI
LENAERTS
WINDMOLDERS
BAUTE
LECOMTE
DEWIT
MEYLEMANS
LEROY
VANSTRAELEN
GRAINDORGE
FRERE

GILLET
LUCAS

PIER

FADISTA
MASY
BELVAUX
JORISSEN
GUAINO

VAN LANGEVELD
MASY
HEMMER
CORSO
DELSUPEXHE
DENEUKER
BIELEN
GHEURY
KEMPENEERS
CHUDYBA
TOPALBEGOVIC
MABILLE
KLARZYNSKI
MAZZULLI
HOUSSA

Prénom

Adrien
Enzo
Olivier
Yoann
Beny
Laurent
Dominique
Olivier
Julien
Pascal
Olivier
Geoffrey
Joel

Jean-Philippe

Alexandre
Thierry
Michel
Marc
Geert
Benoit

Jean-Frangois

Christophe
Christophe
Fabienne
Laurent
Frederic
Gilles
Serge
Christophe
Jacques
Rafael
Yannick
Yannick
Philippe
Philippe
Roger
Cedric
Olivier
Dino
Patrick
Tony
Miche
Philippe
Jules
Jean-Marie
Ajla
Georges
Daniel
Marc
Miche
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Catégorie

SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
V1
SE
V1
SE
SE
SE
V1
V2
V2
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
Al
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V2
V1
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
V3
V1
DA
V2
SE
SE
V1

Pl./Cat.
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Temps

00:39:15
00:39:15
00:39:43
00:39:49
00:39:55
00:40:22
00:40:26
00:43:17
00:44:46
00:45:09
00:45:30
00:45:38
00:46:03
00:46:38
00:46:48
00:47:03
00:47:04
00:47:39
00:47:58
00:48:11
00:49:02
00:49:09
00:49:14
00:49:19
00:49:23
00:49:37
00:49:52
00:50:14
00:50:15
00:50:29
00:50:41
00:50:43
00:50:53
00:50:53
00:50:57
00:51:20
00:51:21
00:51:34
00:51:36
00:51:39
00:51:46
00:52:06
00:52:21
00:52:33
00:52:35
00:52:35
00:52:36
00:52:49
00:52:57
00:52:59



La Promenade du Geer a Geer - 08/02/2015 - 11,550 km - Cours la Province

Place Dossard Nom

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

523
741
699
734
618
1075
577
565
705
711
573
535
587
661
783
581
756
562
563
539
746
722
515
551
574
727
778
524
736
627
582
754
662
673
713
597
588
724
560
512
758
636
564
720
536
708
602
709
509
760

DELHEZ
KNAPEN
MEYLEMANS
GERMEAU
HELLAS
CHABOT
RIHON
MARTIN
SEYNAEVE
PHILIPPART
FRISON
DECOSTER
SMOLDERS
MOTTIN
SMEYSTERS
PIROTTE
DORMAL
LEENDERS

DI CESARE
VAN HESPEN
DREZE
DORVAL
VANDEVENNE
CALDART
DERWAE
COOREMANS
SOTREZ
KERIS
DUFOUR
GUILLAUME
CORSWAREM
FONTAINE
VANASCHEN
STORDEUR
THIRION
COLLETTE
LEKEU
MAHAUX
FERNANDEZ
TUMSON
MOSTINCKX
SEYNAEVE
MEEKERS
DUPONT
SCHEFFERT
DATTOLI
MLOTKOWSKI
DATTOLI
HOBIN
WERA

Prénom

Claude
Laurent
Frédéric
Beatrice
Frederic
Geoffroy
Paul

Eric
Laurent
Fabian
David*
Francis
Mario
Marc
Benoit
Armand
Stephane
Bernard
Stephane
Benoit
Jonathan
Philippe
Christian
Fabian
Didier
Guy
Gregory
Monique
Rene
Jean-Michel
Pierre-Henri
Coralie
Vincent
Gael
Raymond
Grégory
Gilbert
Philippe
Angel
Aurore
Nicolas
Benoit
Stefan
Nicolas
Laurent
Antoine
Stanislaw
Matteo
Olivier
Bertrand

Sexe
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49
50
51
3
52
59
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
4
74
75
76
5
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
6
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Catégorie

V2
V2
V1
DA
V1
SE
V2
V2
V1
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
SE
V3
SE
V2
SE
V1
SE
V1
V3
V1
V1
V1
SE
A2
V2
SE
SE
DA
V1
SE
V2
V1
V2
V1
V1
DA
SE
V1
V1
SE
SE
EG
V2
V2
V2
V1

Pl./Cat.

9
10
21

2
22
20
11
12
23
24
25
13
26
14
21

2
22
15
23
27
24
28

3
29
30
31
25

1
16
26
27

3
32
28
17
33
18
34
35

4
29
36
37
30
31

1
19
20
21
38

Temps

00:53:06
00:53:14
00:53:14
00:53:33
00:53:34
00:53:35
00:53:36
00:53:40
00:53:42
00:53:46
00:54:00
00:54:03
00:54:19
00:54:19
00:54:27
00:54:28
00:54:28
00:54:35
00:54:45
00:54:55
00:54:55
00:55:01
00:55:02
00:55:05
00:55:11
00:55:25
00:55:25
00:55:26
00:55:29
00:55:34
00:55:34
00:55:35
00:55:43
00:55:49
00:55:54
00:55:57
00:56:02
00:56:09
00:56:10
00:56:16
00:56:21
00:56:48
00:56:52
00:56:52
00:56:58
00:57:00
00:57:01
00:57:04
00:57:24
00:57:28
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101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150

637
749
576
624
579
527
682
686
773
729
660
747
526
737
739
647
780
681
670
683
710
751
555
753
743
744
712
691
714
697
757
547
572
715
750
731
638
733
680
707
503
590
575
510
566
583
701
779
762
542

LAROCK
LHEUREUX
GIANOTTI
DELVAUX
CARACINI
DIERENS
DUFAUX
LEEMANS
BRENE

PIRO
OLIVIERO
ZWAENEPOEL
NOTARNICOLA
DACOS
MILIS
ROISEUX
LARUELLE
GYEN
MORANA
PAULISSEN
JAMAR
PETERS
VEREECKEN
REMY
STANKIEWICZ
NANDRIN
DIET

PRUOT
BINDELLE
DELLEUR
WARNANT
RASSART
HERMAN
MARECHAL
ANDRE
LEFEVRE
RASSART
BOURGUIGNON
NICOLAl
DEMEZ
MOUTI
LANGE
HERCK
MEYAN
DODEMONT
DETRIXHE
FLORKIN
DELATTRE
DELVIGNE
LOUWETTE

Prénom

Guy
Bernard
Dominique
Thierry
Marcello
Dennis
Peter
Philippe
Yves
Calogero
Kevin
Michel
Christophe
Patrick
Gonzague
Olivier
Gregory
Michael
Pino
Richard
Bernard
Michel
Rudi
Patrick
Olivier
Geoffrey
Fabrice
Patrick
Thomas
Cedric
Herve

Eric
Michaél
Loic
Claudette
Dominique
Bruno

Guy

Sven

Eric
Zouhair
Fabien
Paul
Valériane
Céline
Christophe
Serge
Sebastien
Jean-Francois
Marie-Céline

Sexe
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94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135

136
137
138
139
10

Catégorie

V2
SE
V2
V2
V2
V1
V1
SE
V1
V3
SE
V2
V1
V2
SE
SE
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
V2
V1
SE
V1
V1
V1
SE
SE
SE
V2
V1
SE
A3
V1
V2
V1
SE
V2
SE
SE
V2
DA
DA
SE
V2
SE
SE
A2

Pl./Cat.

22
32
23
24
25
39
40
33
41
4
34
26
42
27
35
36
37
38
43
44
28
45
29
46
39
47
48
49
40
41
42
30
50
43
1
51
31
52
44
32
45
46
33
5
6
47
34
48
49
2

Temps

00:57:32
00:57:34
00:57:35
00:57:40
00:57:47
00:57:52
00:57:57
00:57:58
00:58:03
00:58:05
00:58:09
00:58:11
00:58:15
00:58:16
00:58:21
00:58:23
00:58:24
00:58:29
00:58:31
00:58:33
00:58:34
00:58:35
00:58:42
00:58:51
00:58:53
00:58:54
00:59:04
00:59:09
00:59:11
00:59:12
00:59:25
00:59:28
00:59:33
00:59:42
00:59:44
01:00:22
01:00:36
01:00:38
01:00:41
01:01:03
01:01:07
01:01:08
01:01:13
01:01:25
01:01:42
01:01:53
01:01:54
01:02:05
01:02:12
01:02:21
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Place Dossard Nom

151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

608
541
755
700
513
584
692
666
617
569
706
702
506
721
763
726
504
738
554
501
533
678
677
728
723
578
784
742
730
690
765
777
785
520
759
532
570
703
642
745
545
752
656
704
999
771
628
616
589
553

HEBRANT
LANGE
LUCAS
JANSSENS
LAFORGE
DOR

DEVRIN
VANHAEREN
BARTOCCI
VANDERWEEGHDE
PETITJEAN
NONDONFAZ
CANNELLA
STIERNON
DETHIER
MOREAU
WAGNER
DAMAN
GONZALEZ
MARIQUE
OLIVIER
MAMMANA
SANGIOVANNI
ROBERT
LHEUREUX
HOUTAIN
BOSNY
TITEUX

ISTAZ
SQUELIN
FONTAINE
BYA

DUBOIS
OLIVIER
DUFOUR
VANDERMISSEN
LARMINIER
BAETEN
LOMBET
MOKEDDEM
LIBERT

VOS
GYSEMBERG
NOEL
GARCIA
MOUREAU
DECLEIR
FOURNY
VANDEKOKER
PETITJEAN

Prénom

Eric
Jean-Lou
Pierre
Arlette
Frédéric
Rene
Anne-Catherine
Patrick
Danilo
Miche
Christelle
Genevieve
Giovanni
Josiane
Geoffrey
Anne
Charles
Francois
Vincent
Julien
Pascal
Francesco
Marco
Peter
Carine
Jean-Paul
Simon
Ludovic
José
Michele
Bruno
Charles
Raphael
Marguerite
Marc
Patricia
Claude
Annick
Nathalie
Kadour
Carl
Miche
Luc
Martine
Angela
Raphael
Fred
Philippe
Luc
Rohnny

Sexe
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140
141
142
11
143
144
12
145
146
147
13
14
148
15
149
16
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
17
158
159
160
161
18
162
163
164
19
165
20
166
21
22
167
168
169
170
23
24
171
172
173
174
175

Catégorie

SE
V2
V2
Al
V1
V1
Al
V2
V1
V2
Al
A2
V1
A2
SE
Al
V4
V2
SE
SE
V1
V1
V2
V1
Al
V1
V1
SE
V2
Al
V2
V1
SE
A2
V2
A2
V3
Al
DA
V2
V2
V1
V2
Al
Al
V1
V1
V3
V2
V2

Pl./Cat.

50
35
36
2
53
54
3
37
55
38
4
3
56
4
51
5
1
39
52
53
57
58
40
59
6
60
61
54
41
7
42
62
55
5
43
6
5
8
7
44
45
63
46
9
10
64
65
6
47
48

Temps

01:02:23
01:02:23
01:02:25
01:02:26
01:02:34
01:02:39
01:02:41
01:02:42
01:02:44
01:02:50
01:03:11
01:03:30
01:03:33
01:03:53
01:04:18
01:04:20
01:04:26
01:04:52
01:05:18
01:05:31
01:05:52
01:05:58
01:05:59
01:06:00
01:06:08
01:06:16
01:06:18
01:06:19
01:06:30
01:06:38
01:06:39
01:06:49
01:07:34
01:07:38
01:07:59
01:08:00
01:08:02
01:08:03
01:08:03
01:08:15
01:08:32
01:08:33
01:08:37
01:08:43
01:09:18
01:09:22
01:09:35
01:09:57
01:09:58
01:10:05
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Place Dossard Nom

201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232

568
598
501
623
767
667
676
764
508
674
761
595
601
594
781
537
770
768
688
689
540
772
740
632
655
766
596
519
593
658
548
687

DENOEL
CRANINX
CRANINX
NELIS
WARNOTTE
NICOLAY
VANDENDOOREN
CASOLI
MASY
PEIGNOIS
THONON
BLAVIER
ELOY
BOES
RIGO
SENTE
MATTE
CHARLIER
BILLEN
SOWA
DONA
HUYNHDUC
NUS
BISSOT
UGOLETTI
DUPONT
DECKERS
GRENSON
GRENSON
HELLAS
DEVILLERS
GOYENS

Prénom

Philippe
Patrick
David
Benoit
Marie
Anne-Marie
Rachel
Eric

Henri
Martine
Jean-Marc

Marie-Noélle

Nathalie
Dorothée
Aline
Laurent
Michel
Jerome
Marc
Veronique
Anne

Julie
Dominique
Pierre
Sabrina
Elena
Ulrich
Veronique
Cécile
Beatrice
Sylvia
Jerome

Sexe
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176
177
178
179
25
26
27
180
181
28
182
29
30
31
32
183
184
185
186
33
34
35
36
187
37
38
188
39
40
41
42
189

Catégorie

V1
V2
SE
V1
DA
A2
Al
V2
V3
A2
V1
DA
A2
A2
DA
V1
V1
SE
V1
Al
DA
DA
A2
V1
DA
DA
V1
A2
DA
Al
DA
SE

Pl./Cat.

66
49
56
67
8
7
11
50
7
8
68
9
9
10
10
69
70
57
71
12
11
12
11
72
13
14
73
12
15
13
16
58

Temps

01:10:25
01:10:30
01:10:31
01:11:00
01:11:02
01:11:05
01:11:14
01:11:15
01:11:27
01:11:40
01:11:43
01:11:50
01:11:51
01:12:11
01:12:24
01:12:26
01:13:53
01:13:56
01:14:08
01:14:08
01:15:05
01:15:56
01:16:04
01:16:20
01:16:20
01:16:30
01:16:43
01:17:16
01:18:13
01:18:47
01:28:03
01:28:07



